Vikem® Vinyl Coated Lead Rings
Reduces Breakage, Floating and Spillage
Vikem® Vinyl Coated Lead Rings stabilize glassware immersed in water baths thereby reducing
floating, breakage and chemical spills. The bright red Vikem® vinyl coating is chemical-resistant
and will not scratch flasks.
APPROX. FITS
CATALOG NO. WEIGHT O.D. I.D. GLASSWARE PRICE/EACH
F18307-0003 165gms (0.36lbs) 51mm (2.0") 19mm (0.74") 5-10ml cylinders $13.80
F18307-0005 227gms (0.5lbs) 76mm (3.0") 43mm (1.7") 125-500ml flasks 15.85
F18307-0010 454gms (1.0 lbs) 89mm (3.5") 51mm (2.0") 250-1000ml flasks 17.65
F18307-0015 681gms (1.5lbs) 102mm (4.0") 56mm (2.2") 500-2000ml flasks 21.25
F18307-0020 908gms (2.0lbs) 114mm (4.5") 71mm (2.8") 1000-4000ml flasks 22.65
FLASKS and ACCESSORIES41
Holdflask® Weighted Rings
Maximum Weight for the Value
(patent pending)
These economical weights are made from low den-
sity polyethylene and will not scratch or mar
expensive glassware. Ideal for stabilizing glass
and plastic containers, the rings will eliminate
floating, drifting and tipping in water baths or on
benchtops. Available in two different sizes,
the rings are filled with sand. Screw cap closures
can be taken off allowing for partial or complete
removal of the sand to decrease the weight. Increase the weight of the rings by
removing the sand completely and replacing with a heavier material.
CATALOG NO. APPROX. WEIGHT FITS FLASK CENTER HOLE PRICE/EACH
F18306-0500 227gm (1⁄2 lb) 125-250ml 36.9mm (1.45˝) $9.95
F18306-1000 454gm (1 lb) 125-500ml 42.9mm (1.69˝) 12.00
Vikem® Vinyl Coated “C”-Shaped Open Lead Rings
Rings fit neatly around the neck of filtering flasks with side-arm tubing
connections. No need to disconnect the tubing and possibly compromise the process.
The open ring, made of lead and covered with green Vikem® vinyl coating to protect
glassware, is flexible enough to be pulled apart to accommodate a wider vessel.
Available in four diameter/weight combinations to meet the needs in your lab.
CATALOG NO. APPROX. WEIGHT O.D. I.D. FITS GLASSWARE PRICE/EACH
F18308-0500 227 gms (0.5 lb) 51mm (2") 43mm (1.7") 125 - 500ml flasks $18.75
F18308-1000 450 gms (1.0 lb) 76mm (3") 51mm (2.0") 250 - 1000ml flasks 21.05
F18308-2000 680 gms (1.5 lb) 89mm (3.5") 56mm (2.2") 500 - 2000ml flasks 23.65
F18308-4000 900 gms (2.0 lb) 114mm (4.5") 71mm (2.8") 1000 - 4000ml flasks 25.30
Our original coated weight designed
for commonly used straight-necked
flasks
• Closed ring fits over flask and seats against the shoulder
• Stabilizes vessels in water baths and on benchtops
• Vikem® vinyl coating protects expensive glassware
• Added insurance against tipping and possible chemical spills
• Five sizes available